@ 2011 G & J Kartway Track Configurations with OVKA Race Configuration Dates
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2011 Race co nfigu rations ** piease note practice sessions will follow the upcoming race

configurations **

Driving School April 30" Saturday, Karting 101 May 1t Sunday Gates open at 7 am ,Configuration 1B

Gates open 7 am
Gates open 7am
Gates open 11:30 am
Gates open 7 am
Gates open 7 am

Gates open 7 am

Saurday & Sunday

Race 1 May 22"™ Sunday
Race 2 June 5" Sunday
Race 3 June 11" Saturday
Race 4 June 19" Sunday
Race 5 July 10" Sunday
Race 6 July 17" Sunday
Race 7 July 30"-31°"

Race 8 August 14" Sunday
Race 9 August 20" Saturday
Race 10 August 27th Saturday
Race 11

Race 12

Race 13 October 2nd

Race 14 October 15"

Gates open 7 am
Gates open 11:30 am

Gates open 7 am

September 11" Sunday Gates open 7 am

September 25" Sunday Gates open 7 am

Sunday Gates open 7 am

Saturday Gates open 7 am
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